
 
    SINKS 
 

PREMIER LINE – 14 ga. S/S, All 304 S/S Construction 
One compartment, no drainboards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 
One compartment, right drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4 
One compartment, left drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 
One compartment, 2 drainboards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8 
Two compartment, no drainboards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 
Two compartment, right drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12 
Two compartment, left drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 
Two compartment, 2 drainboards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16 
Three compartment, no drainboards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18 
Three compartment, right drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20 
Three compartment, left drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22 
Three compartment, 2 drainboards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  24 
Corner sink, 2 drainboards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  26 

 
STANDARD LINE – 16 ga. S/S, All 304 Construction 

One compartment, no drainboards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28 
One compartment, right drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  30 
One compartment, left drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32 
One compartment, 2 drainboards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  34 
Two compartment, no drainboards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36 
Two compartment, right drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  38 
Two compartment, left drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40 
Two compartment, 2 drainboards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  42 
Three compartment, no drainboards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44 
Three compartment, right drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  46 
Three compartment, left drainboard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48 
Three compartment, 2 drainboards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  50 
Corner sink, 2 drainboards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52 
 
Hand Sinks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54 
 
Mop Sinks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  55 

 



A B C D
SP-1-1717 22" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 50 Leverwaste

SP-1-1723 22" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 55

SP-1-2323 28" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 60

SP-1-2923 34" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 65

SP-1-2929 34" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 70

CUSTOM

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZEOVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
1 Compartment, No Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP -1     Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D
SP-1-1717 22" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 50

SP-1-1723 22" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 55

SP-1-2323 28" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 60

SP-1-2923 34" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 65

SP-1-2929 34" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 70

CUSTOM

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

TUB SIZE WT.     
(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-1    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SP-1-1717-RD18 37 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 55 Leverwaste

SP-1-1717-RD24 43 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 60

SP-1-1723-RD18 37 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 70

SP-1-1723-RD24 43 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 75

SP-1-2323-RD24 49 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 80

SP-1-2323-RD30 55 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 85

SP-1-2923-RD30 61 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 90

SP-1-2923-RD36 67 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 95

SP-1-2929-RD30 61 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 100

SP-1-2929-RD36 67 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 105

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
1 Compartment, Right Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-1-RD    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SP-1-1717-RD18 37 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 55
SP-1-1717-RD24 43 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 60
SP-1-1723-RD18 37 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 70
SP-1-1723-RD24 43 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 75
SP-1-2323-RD24 49 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 80
SP-1-2323-RD30 55 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 85
SP-1-2923-RD30 61 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 90
SP-1-2923-RD36 67 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 95
SP-1-2929-RD30 61 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 100
SP-1-2929-RD36 67 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 105

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-1 -RD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SP-1-1717-LD18 37 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 55 Leverwaste

SP-1-1717-LD24 43 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 60

SP-1-1723-LD18 37 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 70

SP-1-1723-LD24 43 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 75

SP-1-2323-LD24 49 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 80

SP-1-2323-LD30 55 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 85

SP-1-2923-LD30 61 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 90

SP-1-2923-LD36 67 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 95

SP-1-2929-LD30 61 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 100

SP-1-2929-LD36 67 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 105

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
1 Compartment, Left Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-1-LD    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SP-1-1717-LD18 37 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 55
SP-1-1717-LD24 43 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 60
SP-1-1723-LD18 37 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 70
SP-1-1723-LD24 43 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 75
SP-1-2323-LD24 49 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 80
SP-1-2323-LD30 55 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 85
SP-1-2923-LD30 61 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 90
SP-1-2923-LD36 67 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 95
SP-1-2929-LD30 61 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 100
SP-1-2929-LD36 67 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 105

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-1 -LD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SP-1-1717-2D18 53" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 75 Leverwaste

SP-1-1717-2D24 65" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 80

SP-1-1723-2D18 53" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 90

SP-1-1723-2D24 65" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 95

SP-1-2323-2D24 71" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110

SP-1-2323-2D30 83" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115

SP-1-2923-2D30 89" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125

SP-1-2923-2D36 101" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130

SP-1-2929-2D30 89" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 150

SP-1-2929-2D36 101" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 155

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
1 Compartment, 2 Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-1-2D    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SP-1-1717-2D18 53" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 75
SP-1-1717-2D24 65" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 80
SP-1-1723-2D18 53" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 90
SP-1-1723-2D24 65" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 95
SP-1-2323-2D24 71" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110
SP-1-2323-2D30 83" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115
SP-1-2923-2D30 89" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125
SP-1-2923-2D36 101" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130
SP-1-2929-2D30 89" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 150
SP-1-2929-2D36 101" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 155

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-1 -2D   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D
SP-2-1717 41" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 60 Leverwaste

SP-2-1723 41" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 70

SP-2-2323 53" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 75

SP-2-2923 65" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 90

SP-2-2929 65" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 100

CUSTOM

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZEOVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
2 Compartment, No Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth 
   grained finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP -2    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D
SP-2-1717 41" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 60

SP-2-1723 41" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 70

SP-2-2323 53" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 75

SP-2-2923 65" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 90

SP-2-2929 65" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 100

CUSTOM

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

TUB SIZE WT.     
(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-2   Rev. 6/08

The leader in service and quality

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SP-2-1717-RD18 56 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 80 Leverwaste

SP-2-1717-RD24 62 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 85

SP-2-1723-RD18 56 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 95

SP-2-1723-RD24 62 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 100

SP-2-2323-RD24 74 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110

SP-2-2323-RD30 80 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115

SP-2-2923-RD30 92 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125

SP-2-2923-RD36 98 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130

SP-2-2929-RD30 92 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 155

SP-2-2929-RD36 98 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 175

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
2 Compartment, Right Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-2-RD    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SP-2-1717-RD18 56 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 80
SP-2-1717-RD24 62 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 85
SP-2-1723-RD18 56 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 95
SP-2-1723-RD24 62 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 100
SP-2-2323-RD24 74 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110
SP-2-2323-RD30 80 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115
SP-2-2923-RD30 92 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125
SP-2-2923-RD36 98 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130
SP-2-2929-RD30 92 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 155
SP-2-2929-RD36 98 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 175

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-2 -RD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SP-2-1717-LD18 56 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 80 Leverwaste

SP-2-1717-LD24 62 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 85

SP-2-1723-LD18 56 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 95

SP-2-1723-LD24 62 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 100

SP-2-2323-LD24 74 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110

SP-2-2323-LD30 80 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115

SP-2-2923-LD30 92 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125

SP-2-2923-LD36 98 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130

SP-2-2929-LD30 92 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 155

SP-2-2929-LD36 98 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 175

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
2 Compartment, Left Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SP-2-1717-LD18 56 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 80
SP-2-1717-LD24 62 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 85
SP-2-1723-LD18 56 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 95
SP-2-1723-LD24 62 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 100
SP-2-2323-LD24 74 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110
SP-2-2323-LD30 80 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115
SP-2-2923-LD30 92 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125
SP-2-2923-LD36 98 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130
SP-2-2929-LD30 92 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 155
SP-2-2929-LD36 98 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 175

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-2 -LD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SP-2-1717-2D18 72" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 100 Leverwaste

SP-2-1717-2D24 84" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 105

SP-2-1723-2D18 72" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 120

SP-2-1723-2D24 84" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130

SP-2-2323-2D24 96" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 145

SP-2-2323-2D30 108" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155

SP-2-2923-2D30 120" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175

SP-2-2923-2D36 132" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 195

SP-2-2929-2D30 120" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 215

SP-2-2929-2D36 132" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 225

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
2 Compartment, 2 Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-2-2D    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SP-2-1717-2D18 72" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 100
SP-2-1717-2D24 84" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 105
SP-2-1723-2D18 72" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 120
SP-2-1723-2D24 84" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130
SP-2-2323-2D24 96" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 145
SP-2-2323-2D30 108" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155
SP-2-2923-2D30 120" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175
SP-2-2923-2D36 132" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 195
SP-2-2929-2D30 120" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 215
SP-2-2929-2D36 132" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 225

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-2 -2D   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D
*SP-3-1717 60" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 90 Leverwastes

*SP-3-1723 60" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 100

SP-3-2323 78" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 120

SP-3-2923 96" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 140

SP-3-2929 96" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 150

CUSTOM Sink Cover                QTY
Additional 8" center faucet holes

Apron

Other

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste brackets

Add-on faucet         QTY

Pre-rinse faucet       QTY

Faucet 14" spout    QTY

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slides               QTY

Left Splash

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
3 Compartment, No Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth 
   grained finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP -3    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D
*SP-3-1717 60" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 90

*SP-3-1723 60" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 100

SP-3-2323 78" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 120

SP-3-2923 96" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 140

SP-3-2929 96" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 150

CUSTOM OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

TUB SIZE WT.     
(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-3   Rev. 6/08

The leader in service and quality

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SP-3-1717-RD18 75 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 110 Leverwastes

*SP-3-1717-RD24 81 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 115

*SP-3-1723-RD18 75 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 125

*SP-3-1723-RD24 81 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130

SP-3-2323-RD24 99 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 150

SP-3-2323-RD30 105 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155

SP-3-2923-RD30 123 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175

SP-3-2923-RD36 129 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 185

SP-3-2929-RD30 123 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 210

SP-3-2929-RD36 129 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 220

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Sink Cover                 QTY

Additional 8" on center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slide                  QTY

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet           QTY

Pre-rinse faucet         QTY

Faucet 14" spout       QTY

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
3 Compartment, Right Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-3-RD Rev 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SP-3-1717-RD18 75 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 110
*SP-3-1717-RD24 81 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 115
*SP-3-1723-RD18 75 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 125
*SP-3-1723-RD24 81 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130
SP-3-2323-RD24 99 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 150
SP-3-2323-RD30 105 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155
SP-3-2923-RD30 123 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175
SP-3-2923-RD36 129 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 185
SP-3-2929-RD30 123 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 210
SP-3-2929-RD36 129 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 220

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-3 -RD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SP-3-1717-LD18 75 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 110 Leverwastes

*SP-3-1717-LD24 81 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 115

*SP-3-1723-LD18 75 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 125

*SP-3-1723-LD24 81 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130

SP-3-2323-LD24 99 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 150

SP-3-2323-LD30 105 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155

SP-3-2923-LD30 123 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175

SP-3-2923-LD36 129 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 185

SP-3-2929-LD30 123 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 210

SP-3-2929-LD36 129 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 220

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Sink Cover                 QTY

Additional 8" on center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slide                 QTY

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet           QTY

Pre-rinse faucet       QTY

Faucet 14" spout       QTY

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
3 Compartment, Left Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-3-LD    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SP-3-1717-LD18 75 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 110
*SP-3-1717-LD24 81 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 115
*SP-3-1723-LD18 75 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 125
*SP-3-1723-LD24 81 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130
SP-3-2323-LD24 99 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 150
SP-3-2323-LD30 105 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155
SP-3-2923-LD30 123 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175
SP-3-2923-LD36 129 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 185
SP-3-2929-LD30 123 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 210
SP-3-2929-LD36 129 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 220

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-3 -LD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SP-3-1717-2D18 91" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 120 Leverwastes

*SP-3-1717-2D24 103" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 130

*SP-3-1723-2D18 91" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 150

*SP-3-1723-2D24 103" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 160

SP-3-2323-2D24 121" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 170

SP-3-2323-2D30 133" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 180

SP-3-2923-2D30 151" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 200

SP-3-2923-2D36 163" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 220

SP-3-2929-2D30 151" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 240

SP-3-2929-2D36 163" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 250

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet           QTY

Pre-rinse faucet         QTY

Faucet 14" spout       QTY

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slide                  QTY

Left Splash

Sink Cover                 QTY

Additional 8" on center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Premier Line Sinks     
3 Compartment, 2 Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-3-2D    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SP-3-1717-2D18 91" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 120
*SP-3-1717-2D24 103" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 130
*SP-3-1723-2D18 91" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 150
*SP-3-1723-2D24 103" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 160
SP-3-2323-2D24 121" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 170
SP-3-2323-2D30 133" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 180
SP-3-2923-2D30 151" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 200
SP-3-2923-2D36 163" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 220
SP-3-2929-2D30 151" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 240
SP-3-2929-2D36 163" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 250

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SP-3 2D   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E F G
SPC-3-1717-2D18 57" 57" 22 1/2" 18" 18" 17" 17" 120 Leverwastes

SPC-3-2323-2D24 75" 75" 28 1/2" 24" 24" 23" 23" 130

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" or greater drainboards are supplied with an additional support leg

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

OVERALL DIMS. DRBD SIZE

WT.    
(LBS.)

DRBD SIZE TUB SIZES

TUB SIZES

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet           QTY

Pre-rinse faucet         QTY

Faucet 14" spout       QTY

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slide                  QTY

Left Splash

Sink Cover                 QTY

Additional 8" on center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Premier Line Sinks     
Corner Sinks

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Standard front to back cross bracing
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 14 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SPC-3    Rev. 5/09

Custom Sizes Available!

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:



A B C D E F G
SPC-3-1717-2D18 57" 57" 22 1/2" 18" 18" 17" 17" 120
SPC-3-2323-2D24 75" 75" 28 1/2" 24" 24" 23" 23" 130

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards or greater are supplied with an additional support leg

OVERALL DIMS. DRBD SIZE TUB SIZES

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
DRBD SIZE TUB SIZES WT.    

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Premier Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SPC-3    Rev. 5/09

The leader in service and quality

(C)

(F)



A B C D
SS-1-1717 22" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 50 Leverwaste

SS-1-1723 22" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 55

SS-1-2323 28" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 60

SS-1-2923 34" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 65

SS-1-2929 34" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 70

CUSTOM

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZEOVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
1 Compartment, No Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS -1     Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D
SS-1-1717 22" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 50

SS-1-1723 22" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 55

SS-1-2323 28" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 60

SS-1-2923 34" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 65

SS-1-2929 34" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 70

CUSTOM

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

TUB SIZE WT.     
(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-1    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SS-1-1717-RD18 37 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 55 Leverwaste

SS-1-1717-RD24 43 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 60

SS-1-1723-RD18 37 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 70

SS-1-1723-RD24 43 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 75

SS-1-2323-RD24 49 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 80

SS-1-2323-RD30 55 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 85

SS-1-2923-RD30 61 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 90

SS-1-2923-RD36 67 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 95

SS-1-2929-RD30 61 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 100

SS-1-2929-RD36 67 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 105

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
1 Compartment, Right Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-1-RD    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SS-1-1717-RD18 37 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 55
SS-1-1717-RD24 43 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 60
SS-1-1723-RD18 37 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 70
SS-1-1723-RD24 43 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 75
SS-1-2323-RD24 49 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 80
SS-1-2323-RD30 55 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 85
SS-1-2923-RD30 61 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 90
SS-1-2923-RD36 67 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 95
SS-1-2929-RD30 61 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 100
SS-1-2929-RD36 67 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 105

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-1 -RD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SS-1-1717-LD18 37 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 55 Leverwaste

SS-1-1717-LD24 43 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 60

SS-1-1723-LD18 37 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 70

SS-1-1723-LD24 43 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 75

SS-1-2323-LD24 49 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 80

SS-1-2323-LD30 55 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 85

SS-1-2923-LD30 61 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 90

SS-1-2923-LD36 67 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 95

SS-1-2929-LD30 61 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 100

SS-1-2929-LD36 67 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 105

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
1 Compartment, Left Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-1-LD    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SS-1-1717-LD18 37 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 55
SS-1-1717-LD24 43 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 60
SS-1-1723-LD18 37 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 70
SS-1-1723-LD24 43 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 75
SS-1-2323-LD24 49 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 80
SS-1-2323-LD30 55 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 85
SS-1-2923-LD30 61 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 90
SS-1-2923-LD36 67 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 95
SS-1-2929-LD30 61 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 100
SS-1-2929-LD36 67 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 105

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-1 -LD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SS-1-1717-2D18 53" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 75 Leverwaste

SS-1-1717-2D24 65" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 80

SS-1-1723-2D18 53" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 90

SS-1-1723-2D24 65" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 95

SS-1-2323-2D24 71" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110

SS-1-2323-2D30 83" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115

SS-1-2923-2D30 89" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125

SS-1-2923-2D36 101" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130

SS-1-2929-2D30 89" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 150

SS-1-2929-2D36 101" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 155

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
1 Compartment, 2 Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-1-2D    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SS-1-1717-2D18 53" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 75
SS-1-1717-2D24 65" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 80
SS-1-1723-2D18 53" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 90
SS-1-1723-2D24 65" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 95
SS-1-2323-2D24 71" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110
SS-1-2323-2D30 83" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115
SS-1-2923-2D30 89" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125
SS-1-2923-2D36 101" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130
SS-1-2929-2D30 89" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 150
SS-1-2929-2D36 101" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 155

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

 Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-1 -2D   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D
SS-2-1717 41" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 60 Leverwaste

SS-2-1723 41" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 70

SS-2-2323 53" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 75

SS-2-2923 65" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 90

SS-2-2929 65" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 100

CUSTOM

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
2 Compartment, No Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth 
   grained finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS -2    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D
SS-2-1717 41" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 60

SS-2-1723 41" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 70

SS-2-2323 53" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 75

SS-2-2923 65" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 90

SS-2-2929 65" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 100

CUSTOM

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

TUB SIZE WT.     
(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-2   Rev. 6/08

The leader in service and quality

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SS-2-1717-RD18 56 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 80 Leverwaste

SS-2-1717-RD24 62 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 85

SS-2-1723-RD18 56 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 95

SS-2-1723-RD24 62 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 100

SS-2-2323-RD24 74 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110

SS-2-2323-RD30 80 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115

SS-2-2923-RD30 92 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125

SS-2-2923-RD36 98 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130

SS-2-2929-RD30 92 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 155

SS-2-2929-RD36 98 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 175

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
2 Compartment, Right Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-2-RD    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SS-2-1717-RD18 56 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 80
SS-2-1717-RD24 62 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 85
SS-2-1723-RD18 56 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 95
SS-2-1723-RD24 62 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 100
SS-2-2323-RD24 74 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110
SS-2-2323-RD30 80 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115
SS-2-2923-RD30 92 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125
SS-2-2923-RD36 98 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130
SS-2-2929-RD30 92 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 155
SS-2-2929-RD36 98 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 175

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-2 -RD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SS-2-1717-LD18 56 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 80 Leverwaste

SS-2-1717-LD24 62 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 85

SS-2-1723-LD18 56 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 95

SS-2-1723-LD24 62 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 100

SS-2-2323-LD24 74 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110

SS-2-2323-LD30 80 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115

SS-2-2923-LD30 92 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125

SS-2-2923-LD36 98 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130

SS-2-2929-LD30 92 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 155

SS-2-2929-LD36 98 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 175

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
2 Compartment, Left Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SS-2-1717-LD18 56 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 80
SS-2-1717-LD24 62 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 85
SS-2-1723-LD18 56 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 95
SS-2-1723-LD24 62 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 100
SS-2-2323-LD24 74 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 110
SS-2-2323-LD30 80 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 115
SS-2-2923-LD30 92 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 125
SS-2-2923-LD36 98 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 130
SS-2-2929-LD30 92 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 155
SS-2-2929-LD36 98 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 175

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-2 -LD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D E
SS-2-1717-2D18 72" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 100 Leverwaste

SS-2-1717-2D24 84" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 105

SS-2-1723-2D18 72" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 120

SS-2-1723-2D24 84" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130

SS-2-2323-2D24 96" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 145

SS-2-2323-2D30 108" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155

SS-2-2923-2D30 120" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175

SS-2-2923-2D36 132" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 195

SS-2-2929-2D30 120" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 215

SS-2-2929-2D36 132" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 225

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Other

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwaste w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet

Pre-rinse faucet

Faucet 12" spout

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
2 Compartment, 2 Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-2-2D    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!



A B C D E
SS-2-1717-2D18 72" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 100
SS-2-1717-2D24 84" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 105
SS-2-1723-2D18 72" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 120
SS-2-1723-2D24 84" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130
SS-2-2323-2D24 96" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 145
SS-2-2323-2D30 108" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155
SS-2-2923-2D30 120" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175
SS-2-2923-2D36 132" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 195
SS-2-2929-2D30 120" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 215
SS-2-2929-2D36 132" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 225

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-2 -2D   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality



A B C D
*SS-3-1717 60" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 90 Leverwastes

*SS-3-1723 60" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 100

SS-3-2323 78" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 120

SS-3-2923 96" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 140

SS-3-2929 96" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 150

CUSTOM

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slides               QTY

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste brackets

Add-on faucet         QTY

Pre-rinse faucet       QTY

Faucet 14" spout    QTY

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZEOVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. Sink Cover                QTY
Additional 8" center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
3 Compartment, No Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth 
   grained finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - 1 set of 8" on center faucet holes
- Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS -3    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D
*SS-3-1717 60" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 90

*SS-3-1723 60" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 100

SS-3-2323 78" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 120

SS-3-2923 96" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 140

SS-3-2929 96" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 150

CUSTOM OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

TUB SIZE WT.     
(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-3   Rev. 6/08

The leader in service and quality

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SS-3-1717-RD18 75 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 110 Leverwastes

*SS-3-1717-RD24 81 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 115

*SS-3-1723-RD18 75 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 125

*SS-3-1723-RD24 81 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130

SS-3-2323-RD24 99 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 150

SS-3-2323-RD30 105 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155

SS-3-2923-RD30 123 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175

SS-3-2923-RD36 129 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 185

SS-3-2929-RD30 123 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 210

SS-3-2929-RD36 129 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 220

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet           QTY

Pre-rinse faucet         QTY

Faucet 14" spout       QTY

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slide                  QTY

Left Splash

Sink Cover                 QTY

Additional 8" on center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
3 Compartment, Right Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-3-RD Rev 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SS-3-1717-RD18 75 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 110
*SS-3-1717-RD24 81 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 115
*SS-3-1723-RD18 75 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 125
*SS-3-1723-RD24 81 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130
SS-3-2323-RD24 99 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 150
SS-3-2323-RD30 105 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155
SS-3-2923-RD30 123 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175
SS-3-2923-RD36 129 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 185
SS-3-2929-RD30 123 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 210
SS-3-2929-RD36 129 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 220

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-3 -RD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SS-3-1717-LD18 75 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 110 Leverwastes

*SS-3-1717-LD24 81 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 115

*SS-3-1723-LD18 75 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 125

*SS-3-1723-LD24 81 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130

SS-3-2323-LD24 99 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 150

SS-3-2323-LD30 105 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155

SS-3-2923-LD30 123 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175

SS-3-2923-LD36 129 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 185

SS-3-2929-LD30 123 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 210

SS-3-2929-LD36 129 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 220

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Sink Cover                 QTY

Additional 8" on center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slide                 QTY

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet           QTY

Pre-rinse faucet       QTY

Faucet 14" spout       QTY

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE
DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
3 Compartment, Left Drainboard

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-3-LD    Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SS-3-1717-LD18 75 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 110
*SS-3-1717-LD24 81 1/2" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 115
*SS-3-1723-LD18 75 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 125
*SS-3-1723-LD24 81 1/2" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 130
SS-3-2323-LD24 99 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 150
SS-3-2323-LD30 105 1/2" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 155
SS-3-2923-LD30 123 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 175
SS-3-2923-LD36 129 1/2" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 185
SS-3-2929-LD30 123 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 210
SS-3-2929-LD36 129 1/2" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 220

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-3 -LD   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SS-3-1717-2D18 91" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 120 Leverwastes

*SS-3-1717-2D24 103" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 130

*SS-3-1723-2D18 91" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 150

*SS-3-1723-2D24 103" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 160

SS-3-2323-2D24 121" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 170

SS-3-2323-2D30 133" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 180

SS-3-2923-2D30 151" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 200

SS-3-2923-2D36 163" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 220

SS-3-2929-2D30 151" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 240

SS-3-2929-2D36 163" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 250

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

Sink Cover                 QTY

Additional 8" on center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slide                  QTY

Left Splash

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet           QTY

Pre-rinse faucet         QTY

Faucet 14" spout       QTY

TUB SIZE

WT.     
(LBS.)

TUB SIZE DRBD 
SIZE

DRBD SIZE

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL DIMS.

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
3 Compartment, 2 Drainboards

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Cross bracing adds strength and durability
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-3-2D Rev 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E
*SS-3-1717-2D18 91" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 18" 120
*SS-3-1717-2D24 103" 22 1/2" 17" 17" 24" 130
*SS-3-1723-2D18 91" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 18" 150
*SS-3-1723-2D24 103" 28 1/2" 17" 23" 24" 160
SS-3-2323-2D24 121" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 24" 170
SS-3-2323-2D30 133" 28 1/2" 23" 23" 30" 180
SS-3-2923-2D30 151" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 30" 200
SS-3-2923-2D36 163" 28 1/2" 29" 23" 36" 220
SS-3-2929-2D30 151" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 30" 240
SS-3-2929-2D36 163" 34 1/2" 29" 29" 36" 250

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards are supplied with two sets of legs

OVERALL DIMS. TUB SIZE DRBD SIZE

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
TUB SIZE DRBD 

SIZE
WT.     

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SS-3 2D   Rev. 6/08

Custom Sizes Available!

The leader in service and quality

Note:  Model number with an * are supplied with one set of 8" on center faucet holes



A B C D E F G
SSC-3-1717-2D18 57" 57" 22 1/2" 18" 18" 17" 17" 120 Leverwastes

SSC-3-2323-2D24 75" 75" 28 1/2" 24" 24" 23" 23" 130

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" or greater drainboards are supplied with an additional support leg

MODEL 
NUMBER

OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS

OVERALL DIMS. DRBD SIZE

WT.    
(LBS.)

DRBD SIZE TUB SIZES

TUB SIZES

Right Splash

         Options:

Leverwastes w/ overflow

Leverwaste bracket

Add-on faucet           QTY

Pre-rinse faucet         QTY

Faucet 14" spout       QTY

Flange feet

Hi-Lite Leading Edges

Rack Slide                  QTY

Left Splash

Sink Cover                 QTY

Additional 8" on center faucet holes

Apron

Other

Standard Line Sinks     
Corner Sinks

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Standard front to back cross bracing
 - Includes mounting bracket for easy installation

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  smooth grained
    finish.
 - Backsplash turns down for a simple, sanitary installation
 - Includes s/s basket drain

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Work Top: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel
Legs:  1 5/8" Ø stainless steel with adjustable feet
Gussets:  Stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SSC-3    Rev. 5/09

Custom Sizes Available!

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:



A B C D E F G
SSC-3-1717-2D18 57" 57" 22 1/2" 18" 18" 17" 17" 120
SSC-3-2323-2D24 75" 75" 28 1/2" 24" 24" 23" 23" 130

CUSTOM

**Sinks with 36" drainboards or greater are supplied with an additional support leg

OVERALL DIMS. DRBD SIZE TUB SIZES

MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL 

DIMENSIONS
DRBD SIZE TUB SIZES WT.    

(LBS.)

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Standard Line Sinks
Details and Specifications

WT. = Crated shipping weight

SSC-3    Rev. 5/09

The leader in service and quality

(C)

(F)



Options
Endsplashes
Other

Options
Endsplashes

Other

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
Hand Sinks

Features:
 - Die Formed, no-drip V-edge
 - One piece seamless steel sheet
 - Includes wall bracket, slotted holes

Construction:
 - 20 ga., Type 304 stainless steel
 - Drain hole is 3 5/8"
 - Includes gooseneck faucet

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

The leader in service and quality

HS 1410F

HS 1616

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished
 - One piece seamless steel sheet
 - Includes wall bracket
 - Heavy duty construction

Construction:
 - 16 ga., Type 304 stainless steel
 - Includes 2" basket drain
 - Includes gooseneck spout with knee valves



TUB 
DEPTH

A B C
MPS3-2020 20" 20" 10" 45

MPS2-2020 20" 20" 10" 45

MPS1-2020 20" 20" 10" 45

CUSTOM DEPTH

WT.    
(LBS.)

24" Mop Hanger

14 ga.

         Options:

Other

Utility Shelf, 8" x 24"

Fisher 8253 Service Faucet

24" Mat Hanger

TUB SIZEMODEL 
NUMBER

TUB SIZE

Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project:

Standard Line Sinks     
Mop Sinks

Features:
 - Fully welded and polished tub
 - Heavy duty construction

Construction:
 - All sinks are fully welded and polished to a  
smooth    grained finish.
-  Includes  3 1/2" basket drain
-  304 s/s 

www.weststarindustries.com
4445 E. Fremont Street / Stockton, CA 95215

Phone:  800-326-2288 Fax: (209) 955-8250  CL# 422322
Email: wsi@weststarindustries.com

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Material:
Sink: 16 gauge type "304" series stainless steel

The leader in service and quality

WT. = Crated shipping weight

MPS    Rev. 1/10

Custom Sizes Available!

Note:  MSP3 -2020  Shown




